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FENDA Halbschirm schwarz/Kupfer

Art. Nr.:

Lange:
Breite:
Hohe:
Gewicht:
Schutzart:
Material:
Material 2:
Farbe:
Farbe 2:
Montageart:
Zubehor:
Katalog/Seite:
Hersteller:

1001274

23 cm
30,5cm
11,5cm
0,237 kg
IP 20
Textil
Stahl
schwarz
kupfer
Aufbau
1001272
BIG WHITE 2024/S. 380
SLV

SLV

SLv

SLv

30,5

EN

FENDA Leuchtenschirm in modernen Farben fir die FENDA Basis Wandleuchte 1001272

Link zum Produkt:

https://www.daslicht24.de/Indoor/Wandleuchten/FENDA-Halbschirm-schwarz-Kupfer.html
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